Bus

Bus 231 B 231 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Entlebuch, Bahnhof — Wolhusen, Bahnhof Entlebuch, Bahnhof — Wolhusen, Bahnhof
12 stops Monday 06:31-18:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:31-18:31
Entlebuch, Bahnhof

Wednesday 06:31-18:31
Entlebuch, Drei Kénige

Thursday 06:31-18:31
Entlebuch, Lehn

Friday 06:31-18:31
Entlebuch, Rusacher
Entlebuch, Schwand Saturday B
Entlebuch, Zeug Sunday -
Ebnet (Entlebuch), Schulhaus

Route info
Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli Direction: Entlebuch, Bahnhof

Stops: 12

Wolhusen, Emsern
Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Wolhusen, Markt
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Direction

Wolhusen, Bahnhof — Entlebuch, Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wolhusen, Bahnhof

Wolhusen, Viadukt

Wolhusen, Markt

Wolhusen, Emsern

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Schulhaus

Entlebuch, Zeug

Entlebuch, Schwand

Entlebuch, Rusacher

Entlebuch, Lehn

Entlebuch, Drei Kénige

Entlebuch, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Wolhusen, Bahnhof — Entlebuch, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wolhusen, Bahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05
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Direction
Saas i.P., Ufm Ried — Klosters Platz, Bahnhof

27 stops

Open route schedule

Saas i.P., Ufm Ried
Saas i.P., Dorfplatz
Saas i.P., Old-Inn
Saas i.P., Sagarank
Saas i.P., Mlitobel
Saas i.P., Waldhof
Serneus, Pagrieg
Serneus, Mezzaselva
Serneus, Gruoba
Serneus, Capeira
Serneus, Walki
Serneus, Dorf
Serneus, Walki
Serneus, Capeira
Serneus, Gruoba
Serneus, Mezzaselva
Klosters, Uberm Bach
Klosters, Risweg
Klosters Dorf, Bahnhof
Klosters, Rufinis
Klosters, Ruefa
Klosters, Hotel Sport
Klosters, Malein
Klosters, Kath. Kirche

Klosters, Kirchplatz

Route schedule
Saas i.P., Ufm Ried — Klosters Platz, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Saas i.P., Ufm Ried
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30
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Klosters, Vereinapark

Klosters Platz, Bahnhof



Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05
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Direction
Serneus, Dorf — Kiiblis, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Serneus, Dorf

Serneus, Walki

Serneus, Capeira

Serneus, Gruoba

Serneus, Mezzaselva

Serneus, Pagrieg

Saas i.P., Waldhof

Saas i.P., Haus Fluor

Saas i.P., Sagarank

Saas i.P., Old-Inn

Saas i.P., Dorfplatz

Saas i.P., Ufm Ried

Kiblis, Prada

Kiblis, Dorfplatz

Kublis, Fryegg

Kublis, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Serneus, Dorf — Kiiblis, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Serneus, Dorf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

05:21-06:21

05:21-06:21

05:21-06:21

05:21-06:21

05:21-06:21

05:21-06:21

06:21
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Direction

Jonen, Weingasse — Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Jonen, Weingasse

Jonen, Taverne

Jonen, Kappeli

Jonen, Radmiuhle

Oberlunkhofen, Post

Unterlunkhofen, Mihlegg

Unterlunkhofen, Breitenacker

Zufikon, Algier

Zufikon, Emaus

Bremgarten AG, Zelgli

Bremgarten AG, Obertorplatz

Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Jonen, Weingasse — Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jonen, Weingasse
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

05:37

05:37

05:37

05:37

05:37
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Direction
Entlebuch, Bahnhof — Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli

8 stops

Open route schedule

Entlebuch, Bahnhof

Entlebuch, Drei Kénige

Entlebuch, Lehn

Entlebuch, Rusacher

Entlebuch, Schwand

Entlebuch, Zeug

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Schulhaus

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli

Route schedule

Entlebuch, Bahnhof — Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Entlebuch, Bahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

11:39-12:59

11:39-12:59

11:39

11:39-12:59

11:39-12:59
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Direction Route schedule

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli — Entlebuch, Bahnhof Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli — Entlebuch, Bahnhof
8 stops Monday 11:50-13:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:50-13:10
Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli

Wednesday 11:50
Ebnet (Entlebuch), Schulhaus

Thursday 11:50-13:10
Entlebuch, Zeug

Friday 11:50-13:10
Entlebuch, Schwand
Entlebuch, Rusacher Saturday B
Entlebuch, Lehn Sunday -
Entlebuch, Drei Kénige

Route info
Entlebuch, Bahnhof Direction: Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min
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Direction

Jonen, Weingasse — Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Jonen, Weingasse

Jonen, Taverne

Jonen, Kappeli

Jonen, Radmiuhle

Oberlunkhofen, Post

Unterlunkhofen, Mihlegg

Unterlunkhofen, Breitenacker

Zufikon, Algier

Zufikon, Emaus

Bremgarten AG, Zelgli

Bremgarten AG, Obertorplatz

Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Jonen, Weingasse — Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jonen, Weingasse
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

06:07-09:07

06:07-09:07

06:07-09:07

06:07-09:07

06:07-09:07

06:37-08:37

07:07-09:07
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:34-09:34

06:34-09:34

06:34-09:34

06:34-09:34

06:34-09:34

06:34-09:34

06:34-09:34
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:37

05:37

05:37

05:37

05:37
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Direction Route schedule

Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof — Jonen, Weingasse Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof — Jonen, Weingasse
21 stops Monday 06:07-09:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:07-09:07
Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof

Wednesday 06:07-09:07
Bremgarten AG, Obertorplatz

Thursday 06:07-09:07
Bremgarten AG, Zelgli

Friday 06:07-09:07
Zufikon, Emaus
Zufikon, Algier Saturday 06:07-09:07
Unterlunkhofen, Breitenécker Sunday 06:37-08:37
Unterlunkhofen, Mihlegg

Route info
Oberlunkhofen, Haldenmatten Direction: Bremgarten AG, Bahnhof

Stops: 21

Oberlunkhofen, Post
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
Oberlunkhofen, Oberdorf
Oberlunkhofen, Waldegg
Arni AG, Dorf
Arni AG, Stockacker
Arni AG, Dorf
Oberlunkhofen, Waldegg
Oberlunkhofen, Oberdorf
Oberlunkhofen, Dorfplatz
Jonen, Radmuhle
Jonen, Kappeli

Jonen, Taverne

Jonen, Weingasse
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Direction

Entlebuch, Bahnhof — Wolhusen, Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Entlebuch, Bahnhof

Entlebuch, Drei Kénige

Entlebuch, Lehn

Entlebuch, Rusacher

Entlebuch, Schwand

Entlebuch, Zeug

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Schulhaus

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli

Wolhusen, Emsern

Wolhusen, Markt

Wolhusen, Viadukt

Wolhusen, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Entlebuch, Bahnhof — Wolhusen, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Entlebuch, Bahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

05:31

05:31

05:31

05:31

05:31
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:46-08:46

06:46-08:46

06:46-08:46

06:46-08:46

06:46-08:46

06:46-08:46

06:46-08:46
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Direction

Wolhusen, Bahnhof — Entlebuch, Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wolhusen, Bahnhof

Wolhusen, Viadukt

Wolhusen, Markt

Wolhusen, Emsern

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Sageli

Ebnet (Entlebuch), Schulhaus

Entlebuch, Zeug

Entlebuch, Schwand

Entlebuch, Rusacher

Entlebuch, Lehn

Entlebuch, Drei Kénige

Entlebuch, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Wolhusen, Bahnhof — Entlebuch, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wolhusen, Bahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

07:05-19:05

07:05-19:05

07:05-19:05

07:05-19:05

07:05-19:05
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Direction Route schedule

Serneus, Dorf — Klosters Platz, Bahnhof Serneus, Dorf — Klosters Platz, Bahnhof
16 stops Monday 06:05-06:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:21
Serneus, Dorf

Wednesday 06:21
Serneus, Walki

Thursday 06:05-06:21
Serneus, Capeira

Friday 06:05-06:21
Serneus, Gruoba
Serneus, Mezzaselva Saturday B
Klosters, Uberm Bach Sunday 06:05
Klosters, Risweg

Route info
Klosters Dorf, Bahnhof Direction: Serneus, Dorf

Stops: 16

Klosters, Rufinis
Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min
Klosters, Riiefa
Klosters, Hotel Sport
Klosters, Malein
Klosters, Kath. Kirche
Klosters, Kirchplatz

Klosters, Vereinapark

Klosters Platz, Bahnhof

231 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Klosters Serneus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31
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